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STARTERS
FULL MENU

FILLED PARATHAS

LAHORI VEGETABLE SAMOSA(4PCS)

LAHORI SAMOSA(4PCS)

LAHORI CHICKEN SAMOSA(4PCS)

LAHORI VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL(4PCS)

LAHORI CHICKEN SPRING ROLL(4PCS)

LAHORI POTATO CUTLETS(4PCS)

£3.00

£3 .50

£4 .00

£3 .50

£4 .00

£3 .50

LAHORI ALOO PARATHA
LAHORI MOOLI PARATHA
LAHORI CHICKEN KEEMA PARATHA
LAHORI GOBI PARATHA
LAHORI LAMB KEEMA PARATHA

£3.50/each
£3.50/each
£4.00/each
£4.00/each
£5.00/each

LAHORI POTATO PAKORA(4PCS)

LAHORI MIXED VEGGIE PAKORA(4PCS) 

LAHORI CHICKEN PAKORA(4PCS)

LAHORI POTATO CHICKEN CUTLETS(4PCS)

LAHORI PAPRI CHANA CHAAT

LAHORI DAHI BHALLA

LAHORI ONION BHAJI

£2.50 

£2.50 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
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VEGETABLE DISHES

LAHORI MIXED VEGETABLE RICE

LAHORI MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY

LAHORI ALOO GOBI

LAHORI ALOO METHI

LAHORI ALOO ANDA CURRY

LAHORI ALOO BAINGAN

LAHORI ALOO KI BHUJIA

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

LAHORI TARKA DAAL

LAHORI DAAL MASH

LAHORI MAASH CHANA DAAL

LAHORI CHICKPEAS PULAO

LAHORI MATAR PULAO

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

LAHORI ALOO TIKKI(6PCS)

LAHORI SARSON KA SAAG

LAHORI PALAK PANEER

LAHORI BHINDI MASALA

LAHORI CURRY PAKORA

LAHORI VEGETABLE PASTA

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50
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LAHORI  CHICKEN KARAHI

LAHORI  CHICKEN T IKKA MASALA

LAHORI  CHICKEN BHUNA 

LAHORI  SHINWARI  CHICKEN KARAHI

LAHORI  CHICKEN KEEMA 

LAHORI  CHICKEN JALFREZ I

LAHORI CHICKEN CHANA DAAL

LAHORI CHICKEN GINGER HANDI

LAHORI CHICKEN CHILLI GARLIC 

LAHORI MANGO CHICKEN 

LAHORI CHICKEN NEHARI 

CHICKEN BONELESS DISHES £8.50/PORTION

LAHORI CHICKEN CHOWMEIN

LAHORI CHICKEN CHEESE PASTA

LAHORI CHICKEN VEGETABLE PASTA

LAHORI BUTTER CHICKEN

LAHORI ACHARI CHICKEN

LAHORI CHICKEN KORMA
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 LAMB DISHES £9.50/PORTION

SOUPS

LAHORI CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP

LAHORI CHICKEN THAI SOUP

LAHORI CHICKEN CORN SOUP

LAHORI VEGETABLE SOUP

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

LAHORI  LAMB BHUNA

LAHORI  LAMB PASSANDA

LAHORI  LAMB JALFREZ I

LAHORI  ALOO GOSHT

LAHORI LAMB KORMA

LAHORI LAMB PULAO

LAHORI LAMB KARAHI

LAHORI LAMB ALOO KEEMA
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LAHORI  CHICKEN BURGER (Gr i l led) 

LAHORI  CHICKEN PERI  PERI  BURGER

LAHORI  CHICKEN Z INGER BURGER

LAHORI  CHICKEN SHAMI BURGER

LAHORI  BEEF BURGER

LAHORI  LAMB BURGER

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

CHICKEN TIKKA SHAWARMA

BEEF TIKKA SHAWARMA

LAMB TIKKA SHAWARMA

PANEER TIKKA SHAWARMA

£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99

comes with chips & dr ink
LAHORI BURGER MEALS

LAHORI FISH BURGER

LAHORI VEGGIE BURGER

LAHORI ALOO TIKKI BURGER

LAHORI HALLOUMI BURGER
LAHORI EGG WRAPPED
SHAMI BURGER

£8.99

£7.99

£7.99

£8.99

£8.99

comes with chips & dr ink
SHAWARMA WRAP MEALS
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comes with chips & dr inkSANDWICH MEALS

HOMEMADE SAUCES

SWEET DISHES

LAHORI SHAHI KHEER

LAHORI SHAHI F IRNI

LAHORI  SHAHI SHEER KHURMA

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

MIXED VEGGIE SANDWICH

PANEER SANDWICH

CHICKEN & VEGGIE SANDWICH

TUNA & VEGGIE SANDWICH

FISH F I LLET SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

£7.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£9.99

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
LAHORI SALSA SAUCE

LAHORI GARLIC DIP

LAHORI MINT & CORRIANDER 
CHUTNEY
LAHORI GREEN CHILL I  &
TOMATO CHUTNEY
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comes with chips & dr inkBBQ CHARCOAL MEALS

FRIED CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS(6PCS)

LAHORI STYLE FULL FRIED CHICKEN

LAMB CHAPLI  KEBAB(2PCS)

BEEF CHAPLI  KEBAB(2PCS)

LAMB CHOPS (6PCS)

£9.99

£13.99

£9.99

£9.99

£14.99

£6.99
£8.99
£13.99
£8.99
£13.99

TANDOORI 1/4 CHICKEN

TANDOORI 1/2 CHICKEN

TANDOORI FULL CHICKEN

STEAM ROAST SPICY 1/2

CHICKEN STEAM ROAST SPICY FULL

GRILLED PERI  PERI  WINGS (6PCS)

GRILLED PERI  PERI  STRIPS (6PCS)

GRILLED PERI  PERI  1/4 CHICKEN

GRILLED PERI  PERI  1/2  CHICKEN

GRILLED PERI  PERI  FULL  CHICKEN

TANDOORI  CHICKEN WINGS (6PCS)

TANDOORI  CHICKEN STRIPS (6PCS)

£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£8.99
£13.99

£6.99
£6.99
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BONELESS BEEF DISHES £9.50/PORTION

LAHORI BIRYANI

LAHORI F ISH MASALA

LAHORI F ISH KARAHI

LAHORI F ISH PULAO

LAHORI FRIED F ISH(6PCS)

BEEF BHUNA

BEEF PASSANDA 

BEEF JALFREZ I  

BEEF NEHARI

BEEF ALOO KEEMA

SHINWARI  BEEF KARAHI

BEEF KORMA

BEEF GINGER HANDI

FISH DISHES £9.50/PORTION

LAHORI F ISH BIRYANI

LARGE £10.50
X-LARGE £19.5

LAHORI BONELESS
CHICKEN BIRYANI

LAHORI VEGETBALE
BIRYANI

LAHORI LAMB OR BEEF
BIRYANI

LARGE £9.50
X-LARGE £18.50

LARGE £12 .50
X-LARGE £21 .50

LARGE £10.50
X-LARGE 19 .50
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LAHORI BREAKFAST MENU

SIDES

M E A L  1  H A L W A  P U R I
(2X SMALL  PORTION HALWA + 2X
SMALL PORTION CHANA + 4X
PURI)

M E A L  2  H A L W A  P U R I
(PORTION HALWA + LARGE PORTION OF

CHANA + 8X PURI)

£10.50

£19.50

EXTRA PURI

EXTRA PORTION HALWA

EXTRA PORTION CHANA

£1.00

£3.50

£4.00

BOILED RICE

HOME MADE ROTI

HOME MADE PARATHA

CHIPS

MASALA CHIPS

RAITA

£3.50

£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£1.00
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LAHORI SPECIAL DISHES

LAHORI KEBABS
CHICKEN DUM KEBAB(6PCS)

CHICKEN SHAMI KEBAB(6PCS)

LAMB SEEKH KEBAB(6PCS)

LAMB DUM KEBAB(6PCS)

BEEF DUM KEBAB(6PCS)

FISH DUM KEBAB(6PCS)

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

LAHORI LARGE BONED CHICKEN KORMA

LAHORI X LARGE BONED CHICKEN KORMA

LAHORI X LARGE BONED CHICKEN BIRYANI

LAHORI LARGE BONED CHICKEN BIRYANI

ALOO VEGETABLE KOFTA(MEATBALL)CURRY

ALOO LAMB KOFTA (MEATBALL)CURRY

LAHORI LAMB SHAHI HALEEM

LAHORI BEEF SHAHI HALEEM

£10.00

£10.00

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£22.00

£22.00
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ALOO BEEF KOFTA(MEATBALL) CURRY

LAHORI CHICKEN SHAHI HALEEM £10.50

£10.00

£10.00

£16.00

£15.00

LAHORI CHICKEN MANCHURIAN &
EGG FRIED RICE

LAHORI LAMB SHANK NIHARI

LAHORI ALOO CHICKEN KOFTA
(MEATBALL)CURRY
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ORDER NOW
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LAHORI DESI DRINKS

LAHORI  MANGO LASSI

LAHORI  SWEET LASSI

LAHORI  SALTY LASSI

LAHORI  KARAK DESI  CHAI

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

MINIMUM ORDER £12 .  FREE DEL IVERY & COLLECTION IN 3 MILES RADIUS OF

MARKET SQUARE ,BUCKINGHAM.CHARGE WILL  BE MADE ON DEL IVERY OVER 3

MILES .  FOOD SERVED MAY BE DIFFERENT TO THOSE PHOTOGRAPHED.  TELL  US

ABOUT YOUR ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING.WE REQUIRE MINIMUM 3hrs

NOTICE TO COOK FRESH ON SPECIAL ORDER.

DRINKS
 BOTTLE OF WATER

 PEPSI  CAN

 7UP CAN

 FANTA CAN

 DIET COKE

 DR PEPPER

£1.00

£1.30

£1.30

£1.30

£1.30

£1.30
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